Jul 22 2024 (21:11) India Rail Info

Kiul - Mokama MEMU Special/03209 - MEMU - ECR
HTZ/Hathidah Junction to TALL/Tall Junction
Oh 4m - 4 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KIUL |Kiul Junction 04:10 0o |1 0 25 |153 |ECR
2 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 04:13 04:15 2m |0 |1 1 49 |153 [ECR
3 MKB  |Mankatha 04:22 04:23 Tm |0 |1 7 57 |150 |ECR
4 |BRYA |Barhiya 04:33 04:35 2m (0 |1 16 |56 ECR
5 RDUM |Rampur Dumra junction |04:41 04:42 Tm |0 (1 22 |41 ECR
6 HTZ |Hathidah Junction 04:48 04:50 2m [0 |1 26 |55 |50 |ECR
7 |TALL |TallJunction 04:54 04:55 im (0 |1 30 |9 ECR
8 MKA  |Mokama 05:25 0 34 |- 144 |ECR

Jul 22 2024 (21:11) https://indiarailinfo.com




